TGA-ZM-02-06-00ISO 9001:2000
ZEOFILTECH
LABORATORY
SAFETY SYSTEM
ZEOFILTECH
On May 3, 2005, Zeofiltech Co.,LTD started business with researchers who had
experienced various product developments in the ceramic field for more than 15 years.

adjustment according to the opening and closing of the door
▶ Selector key
Electronic signal type key
▶ Material
1.2mm CR, acid resistance, alkali
resistance paint coating.
▶ Tempered glass
Tempered glass for viewing
reagent storage.
Detail
▶ Height adjustment and slide shelves.
- Shelves can be adjusted according to the size of the reagent
   bottles, convenient to take out the reagent by adopting a slide
   type.
- To ensure the safety of the reagent, select the retch method
3. Chemically
     resistant duct
   1) PVC
   2) PE
1. Flexible duct hoss
   1) Teflon
   2) Fiber glass
   3) Aluminium
2. Spiral duct
  1) GI
   2) Stainless
   3) Galvalume
24_ LABORATORY SAFETY SYSTEM
Discharge type reagent chamber (Central HVAC) – Acid / Base separation
- This system is designed to discharge harmful gas and odor from the air entering the reagent chamber
   through the suction port
- Option (Acid / Base separation filter)
Patent pending number 10-1344776
ZEO-SDS143
ZEO-SDS142
Discharge type reagent chamber(Central HVAC)
※ Specification may change without notice to improve performance.
ZEO-SDS142Standard/Model
External dimension W×D×H(mm)
Interior dimension W×D×H(mm)
Air circulation speed
Air Flow
Noise level
Controller
Shelves
Unit Weight
Power Consumption
Lock system
Power
700 X 550 X 1,800
(600 X 450 X 730) X 2 EA / 197 L X 2 EA
1,400 X 550 X 1,800
(600 X 450 X 730) X 4 EA / 197L X 4 EA
ZEO-SDS143
4 slides
130 kg
Camlock
8 slides
220 kg
Discharge type reagent chamber (Central HVAC) – Acid / Base separation
- This system is designed to discharge harmful gas and odor from the air entering the reagent chamber